
South West Schools' Biathlon 2006

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 78 Flora Lickiss Castle Court School 0:37.36 1027 3 3:49.92 1063 1 2090
2 81 Kathleen Rafferty Castle Court School 0:35.80 1043 1 3:54.92 1033 2 2076
3 37 Jennifer Vincent Millfield School MPC 0:36.92 1031 2 3:55.25 1030 3 2061
4 15 Tessa Down Chard Independent School 0:38.09 1020 4 4:13.21 922 12 1942
5 40 Hannah Wilson Queen's College Jr School, Taunton 0:49.29 908 18 3:56.00 1024 4 1932
6 6 Holly Brown Queen's College Jr School, Taunton 0:49.86 902 21 3:58.57 1009 6 1911
7 33 Grace Smalley Queen's College Jr School, Taunton 0:50.29 898 23 3:58.37 1012 5 1910
8 20 Lucie Fry Thorner CE VA Primary School 0:42.03 980 9 4:17.46 898 17 1878
9 24 Selina Kisby Kelly College 0:47.76 923 15 4:08.72 949 9 1872

10 39 Rebecca Wilde Queen's College Jr School, Taunton 0:41.33 987 8 4:19.90 883 19 1870
11 4 Grace Bishop Millfield School MPC 0:44.92 951 13 4:16.44 904 15 1855
12 18 Layla Felgate Chard Independent School 0:54.42 856 32 4:01.82 991 7 1847
13 28 Kathryn O'Sullivan Millfield School MPC 0:49.88 902 22 4:11.58 931 10 1833
14 7 Amy Buttle Dorchester Middle School 0:42.64 974 11 4:23.62 859 23 1833
15 35 Sophie Stewart Clayesmore School 0:46.92 931 14 4:16.69 901 16 1832
16 32 Imogen Slade Thorner CE VA Primary School 0:49.23 908 17 4:13.88 919 13 1827
17 31 Honor Slade Thorner CE VA Primary School 0:44.89 952 12 4:23.38 862 22 1814
18 10 Fenella Chamberlain Millfield School MPC 0:40.73 993 6 4:30.59 817 28 1810
19 1 Kelly Allan Radipole Primary School 0:42.09 980 10 4:31.55 811 29 1791
20 29 Eleanor Partington Kelly College 0:57.60 824 35 4:06.00 967 8 1791
21 11 Katie Cross Queen's College Jr School, Taunton 0:52.48 876 28 4:14.92 913 14 1789
22 8 Ophelia Byrne Clayesmore School 0:49.82 902 20 4:20.68 877 21 1779
23 30 Ella Pickford Clayesmore School 0:50.57 895 24 4:19.61 883 18 1778
24 19 Eleanor Friend Castle Court School 0:39.66 1004 5 4:39.40 766 32 1770
25 25 Charlotte Mansell St Osmund's Middle School 0:49.11 909 16 4:23.87 859 24 1768
26 12 Louise Davison St Osmund's Middle School 0:53.20 868 30 4:20.39 880 20 1748
27 27 Flora Neale Clayesmore School 0:51.86 882 26 4:26.24 844 25 1726
28 26 Kate Marks St Joseph's School, Launceston 0:52.61 874 29 4:29.07 826 27 1700
29 2 Rebecca Bailey-Vaughan Millfield School MPC 1:03.57 765 38 4:11.73 931 11 1696
30 13 Abigail Donoghue Kelly College 0:54.07 860 31 4:34.68 793 31 1653
31 38 Sophie Whitfield Kelly College 0:58.80 813 36 4:28.96 829 26 1642
32 34 Claudia Spicer Radipole Primary School 0:51.51 885 25 4:46.49 724 33 1609
33 17 Rebecca Earp Kelly College 1:03.20 769 37 4:32.09 808 30 1577
34 36 Eleanor Timms Dorchester Middle School 0:52.20 878 27 4:53.11 682 34 1560
35 22 Jessica Graham St Johns Mead School 0:40.95 991 7 5:19.50 523 36 1514
36 9 Alice Carter Clayesmore School 0:56.33 837 34 5:07.57 595 35 1432
37 23 Jessica Gray Elmhurst Junior School 0:49.60 904 19 DNF 0 37 904
38 5 Emma Boyles Dorchester Middle School 0:54.75 853 33 DNF 0 37 853

3 Joanna Bartlett Radipole Primary School DNS - DNS - -
14 Madeline Dowden Elmhurst Junior School DNS - DNS - -
16 Amy Eades Elmhurst Junior School DNS - DNS - -
21 Isobel Glaisher Chard Independent School DNS - DNS - -

Swim Run

Year 5 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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South West Schools' Biathlon 2006

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

78 Flora Lickiss Castle Court School 0:37.36 1027 3:49.92 1063 2090
1 81 Kathleen Rafferty Castle Court School 0:35.80 1043 3:54.92 1033 2076 5936

19 Eleanor Friend Castle Court School 0:39.66 1004 4:39.40 766 1770

40 Hannah Wilson Queen's College Jr School, Taunton 0:49.29 908 3:56.00 1024 1932
2 6 Holly Brown Queen's College Jr School, Taunton 0:49.86 902 3:58.57 1009 1911 5753

33 Grace Smalley Queen's College Jr School, Taunton 0:50.29 898 3:58.37 1012 1910

37 Jennifer Vincent Millfield School MPC 0:36.92 1031 3:55.25 1030 2061
3 4 Grace Bishop Millfield School MPC 0:44.92 951 4:16.44 904 1855 5749

28 Kathryn O'Sullivan Millfield School MPC 0:49.88 902 4:11.58 931 1833

20 Lucie Fry Thorner CE VA Primary School 0:42.03 980 4:17.46 898 1878
4 32 Imogen Slade Thorner CE VA Primary School 0:49.23 908 4:13.88 919 1827 5519

31 Honor Slade Thorner CE VA Primary School 0:44.89 952 4:23.38 862 1814

35 Sophie Stewart Clayesmore School 0:46.92 931 4:16.69 901 1832
5 8 Ophelia Byrne Clayesmore School 0:49.82 902 4:20.68 877 1779 5389

30 Ella Pickford Clayesmore School 0:50.57 895 4:19.61 883 1778

24 Selina Kisby Kelly College 0:47.76 923 4:08.72 949 1872
6 29 Eleanor Partington Kelly College 0:57.60 824 4:06.00 967 1791 5316

13 Abigail Donoghue Kelly College 0:54.07 860 4:34.68 793 1653

7 Amy Buttle Dorchester Middle School 0:42.64 974 4:23.62 859 1833
7 36 Eleanor Timms Dorchester Middle School 0:52.20 878 4:53.11 682 1560 4246

5 Emma Boyles Dorchester Middle School 0:54.75 853 DNF 0 853

15 Tessa Down Chard Independent School 0:38.09 1020 4:13.21 922 1942
18 Layla Felgate Chard Independent School 0:54.42 856 4:01.82 991 1847 -
21 Isobel Glaisher Chard Independent Schoo DNS - DNS - -

1 Kelly Allan Radipole Primary School 0:42.09 980 4:31.55 811 1791
34 Claudia Spicer Radipole Primary School 0:51.51 885 4:46.49 724 1609 -
3 Joanna Bartlett Radipole Primary School DNS - DNS - -

Year 5 Girls Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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